Serietavling 1

2019-01-08
Klassisk stil
- 6 4r 500m
Plats Startnr Namn
1 2 Stina Colliander
2 1 Mille Boman

15 - 16 o aldre 5x1500m

Plats Startnr Namn

1 37 Loke Skéld

2 33 Stefan Jeleby

3 35 Andreas Westerlund
4 34 Linda Jeleby

5 36 Amanda Fredriksson

13 - 14 ar 3x1500m

Plats Startnr Namn
1 42 Albin Jeleby
2 41 Melker Westerlund

11 - 12 8r 2x1500m

Plats Startnr Namn

1 51 Clara Thoresson
2 53 Saga Westerlund
3 52 Alva Boman

9 -10 ar 1500m
Plats Startnr Namn
1 63 Siri Colliander

Klubb

Klubb

Klubb

Klubb

Klubb

4:48
8:04

24:28
26:49
28:50
38:17
38:36

17:50
19:11

12:58
13:24
15:53

7:04

0
+3:16

+2:21
+4:22
+13:49
+14:08

+1:21

+26
+2:55



o O b~ W DN

64
65
62
61
66

Carl Thoresson

Ebba Engman

Signe Thoresson
Ludwig Abrahamnsson

Edwin Abrahamnsson

7:24
8:40
8:51
8:53
8:57

+20

+1:36
+1:47
+1:49
+1:53



